
Woodland Christian June 2017 Summer Day Care  Cu

Monday June 5 Tuesday June 6 Wednesday June 7 Thursday June 8 Friday June 9

School Full 
Day Minimum Day Minimum Day

Last Day of 
School 

Minimum Day

NO SCHOOL 
DAY CARE OPEN

Monday June 12 Tuesday June 13 Wednesday June 14 Thursday June 15 Friday June 16

The Great 
Outdoors

Dress like a 
Hiker or 
Hunter 

Sno Cone - $1.00

Slaven Park 
9:30am-3:00pm 

Bring lunch & drink 
Swimsuit & Towel 
We Need Drivers 

$2.00 

McDonald’s 
Cheeseburger, Fries  

$3.75 
bring own drink 

Water Day 
Bring swimsuit, 

towel and 
sunscreen

Rock Climbing 
Wall comes to WCS 

$18.00 
Wear tennis shoes 

Monday June 19 Tuesday June 20 Wednesday June 21 Thursday June 22 Friday June 23

Sports 
Week

Wear Your 
Favorite 
Sports 
Jersey

Slaven Park 
9:30am-3:00pm 

Bring lunch & drink 
Swimsuit & Towel 
We Need Drivers 

$2.00

Burger King 
Nuggets & Fries  

$3.50 
bring own drink

Water Day 
Bring swimsuit, 

towel and 
sunscreen

Bowling 
in Woodland 

12:00-2:00 ~ $7.50 
Wear Tennis Shoes 

Bring own lunch

We Need Drivers! 

8 
Monday June 26 Tuesday June 27 Wednesday June 28 Thursday June 29 Friday June 30

Super 
Hero 
Week

Dress like  
your favorite 
Super Hero 

Slaven Park 
9:30am-3:00pm 

Bring lunch & drink 
Swimsuit & Towel 
We Need Drivers 

$2.00

Taco Bell 
Taco, Soft Taco or 

Burrito 
$2.00 each 

bring own drink 

Water Day 
Bring swimsuit, 

towel and 
sunscreen

Water Slide 
@ school 

 Bring swimsuit, towel and 
sunscreen $12

Field Trip Days: June 13, 20, 23, 27
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